Calera Municipal Court Friday, January 3, 2025

Active Arrest Warrants 1425 PV

Name Date of Birth Type
HAGGARD, CEDRICK D. 6/7/1973 FTA
HAGOOD, TRLAYNE MCKAL 10/13/1998 FTA
HALEY, SHAONN LEIGH 9/3/1996 FTA
HALL, CHEYENNE LYNN 4/5/1997 FTA
HALL, HERMAN WAYNE 10/5/1971 FTA
HALL, JAMES NATHANIEL 7/22/1982 FTA
HALL, LANESHIA L. 3/28/1988 FTA
HALL, MICHAEL ANTONIO 6/29/1986 FTA
HALL, ROBERT L 3/14/1972 FTA
HALLMARK, APRIL R 9/6/1980 FTA
HAM, LAWRENCE BOUNTY JR. 3/13/1990 FTA
HAMDAN, AMER ABDEL,KADER 12/20/1995 FTA
HAMEL, MICHAEL LEE 6/15/1983 FTA
HAMILTON, ANDREAS D. 9/24/1980 FTA
HAMPP, LAWRENCE JAMES 8/17/1985 FTA
HAMPTON, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 9/22/1970 FTA
HAMPTON, PAMELA KAYE 11/25/1981 FTA
HAMRICK, CARY RAY 10/7/1986 FTA
HANCOCK, ERIC DAVID 9/30/1986 FTA
HANSON, BUFFY LORISE 1/20/1976 FTA
HANSON, JUSTIN MICHAEL 9/25/1995 FTA
HARBOUR, TRACEY LYNN 12/5/1969 FTA
HARDAGE JR, ROBERT VERNON 12/18/1978 FTA
HARDEN, CHAD D 3/31/1984 FTA
HARDY, JOSHUA DAVID 4/10/1992 FTA
HARGUES, VERONICA JANE 8/20/1971 FTA
HARP, BRITTIANY NICHOLE 9/23/1987 FTA
HARP, CLAYTON KELLY 5/30/1984 FTA
HARP, JEFFERY DON 1/30/1982 FTA
HARPER, GILL 8/8/1955 FTA
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Name
HARPER, MARCUS XAVIER
HARRELL, MITTIE LANETTE
HARRING, NICOLE MARIE
HARRINGTON, JERRY WAYNE
HARRINGTON, SAMANTHA DARNELLE
HARRIS, ALVIN LEE
HARRIS, BILLY LARRY
HARRIS, CALVIN DWAN
HARRIS, MARCUS BRANDON
HARRIS, MICHAEL EUGENE
HARRIS, MITCHELL
HARRIS, MITCHELL LEE
HARRIS, RICHARD DELL HENRY
HARRIS, RODNEY JOE
HARRISON, CHRISTOPHER DAVID
HARRISON, RICHARD DEAN
HART, MARSHA L.
HART, RICHARD ANTHONY
HART, ROBERT LEE
HART, RYAN DANIEL
HART, ZANE LEE
HARVEY, BLAKE D.
HARVEY, KATELYN MICHELLE
HARVILLE, CHUCK D.
HARWELL, JAMES EARL
HASTY, COREY ALLEN
HATCHER, MICHAEL LEE
HATHCOCK, DAVID ANTHONY
HAUSER, CHRISTOPHER GLENN
HAVENER, MICHAEL FLOYD
HAWKINS, NANCY RUTH

HAWORTH, DALE EMMETT

Date of Birth

7/30/1990
7/22/1981
10/30/1975
7/21/1954
5/31/1995
6/12/1969
8/23/1969
10/28/1981
6/27/1987
12/29/1969
1/31/1962
1/31/1962
11/18/1984
2/17/1966
4/4/1977
1/13/1974
1/20/1972
3/19/1990
4/4/1981
7/27/1987
6/9/1993
12/5/1987
12/30/1994
1/16/1956
8/5/1981
7/25/1988
12/14/1980
2/28/1980
3/9/1969
1/9/1986
2/23/1963
12/26/1941
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Name
HAYDEN, DREW
HAYDEN, SCOTT
HAYES, ASHLEY COLLEEN
HAYES, THOMAS ALAN
HAYNES, CHRISTOPHER F.
HAYS, SUSAN J
HEANU, KENJI
HEARD, HAROLD CLINTON
HEATH, REAGON LEE NICOLE
HEATHER, GENEA MARIE
HEBB, RONNELL
HEBERT, DYLON ISSIAH
HECTOR, SANTANA ROJAS
HELFAND, SARAH ANNE
HELTON, JUSTIN WADE
HENANDEZ , AGUSTIN TREMINIO
HENBEST, TAMARA
HENDERSON, ASHLEY MARIE
HENDERSON, JOHNNY D.
HENDERSON, LEROY C.
HENDERSON, MIHIA LA-JOI
HENDRICKS, CHRISTOPHER TRAVIS
HENDRICKSON, JAMI LEEANN
HENDRIX, MONTANA SKYE
HENDRIX, RONORDRICK RAEMON
HENRY, SHANE
HENSHAW, WENDY
HENSON, SHELIA
HERD, CHRISTIAN CLAYTON
HERIBERTO, MENDEZ-GARCIA
HERNANDEZ CASTELLANOS, EMILIO

HERNANDEZ FLORES, JESUS MIGUEL
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11/24/1997
6/5/2001
10/16/1990
4/27/1991
3/28/1992
7/18/1985
2/2/1973
3/17/1972
12/21/1994
7/5/1968
5/21/1989
7/18/1997
10/1/1991
6/19/1992
7/27/1985
12/23/1988
3/25/1999
12/14/1990
9/3/1966
2/13/1989
1/29/1981
8/29/1985
12/6/1979
3/13/1998
2/8/1988
2/15/2005
7/25/1968
9/24/1964
2/4/1992
4/10/1971
1/26/1985

10/1/1997
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Name
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MOISES
HERNANDEZ MATIAS, GUSTAVO
HERNANDEZ URTADO, JUANA
HERNANDEZ, AQOINO
HERNANDEZ, DE MILLIAN
HERNANDEZ, DELREAL CARLOS
HERNANDEZ, EYKER C.
HERNANDEZ, GLORIA CANTU
HERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO
HERNANDEZ, IMILIO
HERNANDEZ, IRVING GUZMAN
HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUSSOTO
HERNANDEZ, JUAN
HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL QNGEL
HERNANDEZ, MINDY SHAE
HERNANDEZ, TERESA M.
HERNANDEZ-RODRIGUEZ, RENE
HERNANDEZ-SOTO, MARVIN D.
HERNANDEZ-VELASQUEZ, DAVID
HERNENDEZ, AARON
HERRERA, DANIEL
HERRERA, EDGAR SALOME
HERRERA, ELENA MARIE
HERRERA, SAUL ARMANDO
HESTER-BALL, MARCHAY DE LISYA
HIBDON, BILLY DANIEL
HIBDON, TREVOR
HICKEY, SANDY ELIZABETH
HICKMAN, MICHAEL ANTHONY
HICKS, CHRYSTAL GAIL

HICKS, COREY L

Date of Birth

4/18/1991
7/30/1992
2/8/1960
9/15/1972
10/12/1965
9/26/1973
4/29/1986
8/1/1971
7/30/1992
1/26/1985
5/28/1984
5/4/1985
4/27/1978
9/28/1983
9/28/1983
8/5/1992
8/30/1977
10/8/1968
6/17/1994
8/24/1979
12/30/2002
2/17/1990
3/14/1992
9/24/1993
4/23/1989
12/5/1997
4/9/1985
11/16/1997
11/9/1981
6/25/1985
1/2/1978

11/8/1999
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Name
HICKS, FRANKLIN EUGENE
HICKS, KYRTRICK KERNARD
HICKS, LAUREN ASHLEY
HIDIC, AMIRA
HIGGANS, DEBORAH ELAINE
HIGH, VERONICA ROCHELLE
HIGHTOWER, TRACY DION
HILL, ANDREW DYLAN
HILL, CHRISTOPHER E.
HILL, ERIC DALE
HILL, FREDRICK JAMES
HILL, JOHN HAFER
HILL, MARIELLA
HILL, WILLIAM MARK JR
HILTON, ROXIE MARIE JAZY
HINTON, TIFFANY MASHUN
HISE, BRYAN DAVID
HOAGLEN, DAVID A.
HOAGLEN, DEBORAH K.
HOBBS, LADONNA CAROL
HODGES, STONEY RAY
HOFFMAN, BRUCE JAMES
HOFFMAN, JOELLA L.
HOGAN, CALEB DENZEL
HOLADAY, NIKKI N.
HOLDER, FREDRICK WILLIAM
HOLLEN, GARY DON
HOLLEY JR, PAUL DALE
HOLLEY, BETHANY
HOLLIE, DONALD RAY
HOLLINS, EARLINE

HOLMES, BRODERICK KEITH

Date of Birth

1/14/1948
1/31/1965
6/21/1986
6/12/1986
4/19/1973
6/25/1982
7/11/1976
4/28/1997
2/16/1973
7/7/1977
3/7/1962
7/29/1975
10/4/1953
9/13/1986
5/7/2004
6/2/1984
2/27/1970
11/11/1974
10/30/1954
7/7/1969
2/25/1981
1/7/1985
5/12/1969
7/28/1992
2/21/1986
9/22/1966
3/18/1964
7/11/1977
9/10/2002
8/8/1966
9/4/1957

11/19/1974
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Name
HOLMES, CHARLES CASEY
HOLMES, CHRISTIAN LASHAY
HOLMES, CHRISTOPHER M.
HOLMES, LYNDA JANINE
HOLMES, QUENTIN C.
HOLSTINE, JUSTIN RANDALL
HONEYCUTT, BOBBIE RANAY
HONEYCUTT, DANA DYLAN
HOOKS, BYRON GERARDO
HOPWOOD, GREGG DEAN
HORMAN, JESSIKA JAIMAH
HORNER, TENESHA J.
HORVATIN, TRISTAN
HOUSTON, CESSNA SCATESE
HOWARD, CHRISTOPHER J
HOWARD, JEFFREY A
HOWARD, PATRICE NICOLE
HOWE, JESSICA LEEANN
HUBBARD, DERRICK TERRELL
HUBBARD, MONDREYKIEH A.

HUCKABY, NICHOLAS DREW

HUERTA-LOPEZ, JOSE NAZARIO

HUGHES, DEVIN NICOLE

HUGHES, DRUIE S.

HUGHES, JERRILLE MONTARIOUS DEWANE

HUGHES, LUCAS S

HUGHES, VANESSA G.
HUMPHREY, CURTIS LEE
HUNNICUTT, JEFFREY C.
HUNTER, BRANDON KEITH
HUNTSBERRY, MARC DELWIN

HURD, EMMANUEL JAMES
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11/11/1986
1/30/2003
11/8/1977

11/10/1981
4/21/1989

12/24/1979
5/29/1991
4/29/1988
7/21/1988

10/23/1963

3/1/1994

11/18/1974
9/14/1983
9/30/1973
6/29/1988

4/6/1971
5/18/1993
1/3/1993
9/2/1989
8/31/1985
8/28/1984
12/6/1990
3/12/1990

11/28/1968

12/5/1995
4/8/1981
7/4/1974
7/1/1982
1/5/1979

2/24/1983

11/29/1968

8/12/1984
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Name
HURST, ALAN WAYNE
HURT, SHANTREL
HURTADO, RAFAEL
HUTCHERSON, SHEILA R.

HUTCHINSON, JUSTIN

195

Records Reported
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